Presents
FLOOR PADS
Right Product. Right Price. 2www.GlobeCommercialProducts.com  •  Orders@GlobeCommercialProducts.com  •  1-877-789-0249
Our floor pads provide the best value in floor care and maintenance for virtually every
application. They won’t bleed when used with commercial cleaners and hold more
cleaning solutions. Pad performance reduces heat and provides complete contact with
uneven floors ensuring a consistent performance during the life of the pad.
Floor pads are used in the commonly used machines in janitorial maintenance making
usage and conversion easy
Features engineered with the highest quality filaments,
open web structure, uniform grain distribution throughout the pads,
and comes with a great range of industry-standard sizes in each category.
Designed for the Professional in the
institutional, government and commercial
floor cleaning market, providing the
contractor with solutions in all tiers to meet
all job requirements.
PROTECTING YOUR FLOORS
OUR FLOOR PADS
Right Product. Right Price. 3www.GlobeCommercialProducts.com  •  Orders@GlobeCommercialProducts.com  •  1-877-789-0249
230B-10 Black Stripping Floor Pads 10" 5
230B-11 Black Stripping Floor Pads 11" 5
230B-12 Black Stripping Floor Pads 12" 5
230B-13 Black Stripping Floor Pads 13" 5
230B-14 Black Stripping Floor Pads 14" 5
230B-15 Black Stripping Floor Pads 15" 5
230B-16 Black Stripping Floor Pads 16" 5
230B-17 Black Stripping Floor Pads 17" 5
230B-18 Black Stripping Floor Pads 18" 5
230B-19 Black Stripping Floor Pads 19" 5
230B-20 Black Stripping Floor Pads 20" 5
230B-21 Black Stripping Floor Pads 21" 5
277T-16 Turbostrip Segmented Rotary Pads 16" 4
277T-17 Turbostrip Segmented Rotary Pads 17" 4
277T-18 Turbostrip Segmented Rotary Pads 18" 4
277T-19 Turbostrip Segmented Rotary Pads 19" 4
277T-20 Turbostrip Segmented Rotary Pads 20" 4
225M-17 Emerald Hy-Pro Floor Pads 17" 5
225M-18 Emerald Hy-Pro Floor Pads 18" 5
225M-19 Emerald Hy-Pro Floor Pads 19" 5
225M-20 Emerald Hy-Pro Floor Pads 20" 5
• Turbostrip segmented rotary pads provide operators the ultimate cleaning performance in floor stripping
• Features 24 polygonal segments with overlapped angular edges that bite into floor wax aggressively
• Ultimate wax removal, less loading, longer wear
• Up to 5x faster finish removal than a standard strip pad

STRIPPING AND BUFFING PADS
250R-20 Red Buffing Rectangular Floor
Pads 14" x 20"
5
250R-28 Red Buffing Rectangular Floor
Pads 14" x 28"
5
• Red buffing floor pads are the ideal for buffing or light
   scrubbing situations
• Buffing pads bring out the shine in the floor
• Remove light scuff marks and dirt
• Both sides provide superior results when used wet or dry
• Recommended for use on machines up to 350 rpm
RED BUFFING FLOOR PADS
Right Product. Right Price. 6www.GlobeCommercialProducts.com  •  Orders@GlobeCommercialProducts.com  •  1-877-789-0249
210G-10 Green Scrubbing Floor Pads 10" 5
210G-11 Green Scrubbing Floor Pads 11" 5
210G-12 Green Scrubbing Floor Pads 12" 5
210G-13 Green Scrubbing Floor Pads 13" 5
210G-14 Green Scrubbing Floor Pads 14" 5
210G-15 Green Scrubbing Floor Pads 15" 5
210G-16 Green Scrubbing Floor Pads 16" 5
210G-17 Green Scrubbing Floor Pads 17" 5
210G-18 Green Scrubbing Floor Pads 18" 5
210G-19 Green Scrubbing Floor Pads 19" 5
210G-20 Green Scrubbing Floor Pads 20" 5
210G-21 Green Scrubbing Floor Pads 21" 5
240B-10 Blue Cleaner Floor Pads 10" 5
240B-11 Blue Cleaner Floor Pads 11" 5
240B-12 Blue Cleaner Floor Pads 12" 5
240B-13 Blue Cleaner Floor Pads 13" 5
240B-14 Blue Cleaner Floor Pads 14" 5
240B-15 Blue Cleaner Floor Pads 15" 5
240B-16 Blue Cleaner Floor Pads 16" 5
240B-17 Blue Cleaner Floor Pads 17" 5
240B-18 Blue Cleaner Floor Pads 18" 5
240B-19 Blue Cleaner Floor Pads 19" 5
240B-20 Blue Cleaner Floor Pads 20" 5
240B-21 Blue Cleaner Floor Pads 21" 5
265B-20 Blue Cleaner Rectangular Floor
Pads 14" x 20"
5
265B-28 Blue Cleaner Rectangular Floor